
 





The following on-campus Katz Graduate programs will follow the below academic 
calendar: Artificial Intelligence, Biotechnology Management and Entrepreneurship, 

Cybersecurity, Data Analytics and Visualization, Digital Marketing and Media, and Speech 
Language Pathology 

 

 

 

 

 

Spring 2021 Academic Calendar 

All Katz Graduate Programs Day Date 

Spring 2021 Registration Mon. November 16 

First Day of Classes Tues. January 19 

Last Day to Register for Classes Mon. January 25 

Last Day to Drop Without Receiving a "W" Mon. February 15 

Fast of Esther/Purim- No Classes Thurs.-Fri. February 25-26 

Last Day to Submit Graduation Applications for May and 
September Graduates 

Mon. March 1 

Passover - No Classes Mon.-Fri. March 29- April 2 

Last Day to withdraw from a course and receive a “W” Fri. April 30 

Last Day of Spring Classes Fri. May 14 

Graduation Ceremony TBD TBD 

Memorial Day- University Closed Mon. May 31 
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